CONNECT. MONITOR. CONTROL.
The Sixnet EL326 is a Layer 3 rack-mount managed industrial Ethernet switch with advanced
capabilities, designed to meet the performance requirements of power substations, traffic control,
railway and other mission-critical networks. Combining the high availability and security of an
enterprise-class switch with rugged packaging and protected circuitry, the EL326 easily handles
even the most bandwidth intensive applications.
Deployment flexibility is guaranteed through Ethernet link speeds ranging from 10Mb/s to
10Gb/s. With 24 ports of Gigabit Ethernet – including four combo SFP ports that support either

ExtremeLine Managed Industrial Connectivity
   © Red Lion Controls Inc. All Rights Reserved. JUN 2012.
ORDER GUIDE
PART	NUMBER DESCRIPTION
EL326-AO-1 26 ports (20 copper GigE, 4 copper or SFP fiber GigE, and 2 optional 10 GigE via XFP); Single power
input for 85-264 VAC or 90-300 VDC
EL326-DO-1	 26 ports (20 copper GigE, 4 copper or SFP fiber GigE, and 2 optional 10 GigE via XFP); Single power
input for 18-59 VDC
EL326-AA-1 26 ports (20 copper GigE, 4 copper or SFP fiber GigE, and 2 optional 10 GigE via XFP); Dual power
inputs for 85-264 VAC or 90-300 VDC
EL326-DD-1 26 ports (20 copper GigE, 4 copper or SFP fiber GigE, and 2 optional 10 GigE via XFP); Dual power
inputs for 18-59 VDC
10GCOPPER-MOD 10G expansion module with copper RJ45 port
10GXFP-MOD 10G expansion module with fiber XFP port (transceiver sold separately)
STACKCBL30 Stacking cable, 30 cm